Stand: 12.07.2020 16:44

Rang Land Segel_Nr
1 GER 5416

2 GER 4343
3 GER 3027
4 GER 5220
5 GER 86
6 GER 99
7 GER 85
8 GER 22
9 GER 94
10 GER 1058
11 GER 2505
12 GER 5413
13 GER 60
14 GER 5285
15 GER 32
16 GER 3382
17 GER 30
18 GER 2081

19 GER 27

Steuermann/Vorsch.

Andreas Sonnefeld
Franziska Sommer

Mike Bartel
Tony Groche

Steffen Weigel
Ronald Bohm
Dirk Tast

Frank Steinmeier

Robert Muhlner
Katja Kliewer

Helmar Becker
Uwe Rehn

Ralf Theumer
raik Leonhard
Stefan Kittner
Lydia Kattner
Christina Theumer
Dana Ungar
Peter Dr.John
Thomas Knupfer
Dirk Schmidtchen
Frank Ratzsch

Nicole Mewes
Franziska Mewes

Sigrun Sende
Ralf Sende

Swend Vieweg

Frank Dinter

Jorg Grimm

Andreas Damme
Leon Ribbe

Friedrich Reuter

Inga Mewes

Tobias Klockau
Steffen Pecher
Carmen GloRR-Pecher

Helmuth Schéafer

Club

SLRV
MRV

LRS
LRS

SSGR
SSGR

LRS
LRS

YCBTF
SLRV

YCBTF
MRV

MRV
MRV

SSGR
SSGR

YCBTF
YCBTF

SCHP
SCHP

SG Seebu
SG Seebu

1.SVBS
1.8VBS

1.SCP
1.SCP

SSGR
SCK

1.SVBS
1.SVBS

LRS
LRS

1.SVBS
SSVEP

MRV
MRV

SSGR

DSVNr

N191
SH103

BGO070
BGO070

SCO007
SCO007

BGO070
BGO070

SA032
N191

SA032
SH103

SH103
SH103

SCO007
SCO007

SA032
SA032

SC002
SC002

SA027
SA027

SA002
SA002

SC003
SC003

SC007
BG047

SA002
SA002

BGO070
BGO070

SA002
SC008

SH103
SH103

SCO007

1.Wettf

Pl Pkt
3 3,0
8 8,0
4 4,0
1 1,0
2 2,0
9 9,0
5 5,0
14 14,0
10 10,0
6 6,0
11 11,0
12 12,0
7 7,0
17 17,0
19 19,0
18 18,0
16 16,0
15 15,0
22 220

2. Wettf

PI Pkt
3 3,0
1 1,0
5 5,0
6 6,0
2 2,0
1 11,0
9 9,0
4 4,0
13 13,0
7 7,0
12 12,0
10 10,0
16 16,0
8 8,0
14 14,0
15 150
17 17,0
24 24,0
20 20,0

3.Wettf

PI Pkt
4 4,0
2 2,0
3 3,0
6 6,0
9 9,0
1 1,0
10 10,0
7 7,0
5 5,0
17 17,0
8 8,0
11 11,0
16 16,0
19 19,0
12 12,0
14 14,0
18 18,0
15 15,0
13 13,0

Ges
Pk

10,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

21,0

24,0

25,0

28,0

30,0

31,0

33,0

39,0

44,0

45,0

47,0

51,0

54,0

55,0

RL-Pkt
110,00

105,77

101,54

97,31

93,08

88,85

84,62

80,38

76,15

71,92

67,69

63,46

59,23

55,00

50,77

46,54

42,31

38,08

33,85
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GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

53

42

2834

3235

2246

95

4338

172

Thomas Greger SSGR
Ralf Reuther MRV
Cindy Waldikowski MRV
Annalisa Tast RSVM
Patrick Jonas PWV
Jan-Lucas Krieger LRS
Benny Krieger LRS
Steffen Uhlemann SVEW
Thea Linde SVEW
Andre Fickert SVP-Helm
Grit Fickert SVP-Helm
Joachim Mdiller TSV
Bjorn Miiller TSV
Mario Zanner TSV
Jorg Lorenz TSV
Len Edwin Wollner TSV
Eric Schneider TSV
Wettfahrt
Wettfahrtdatum
Wettfahrtstart
Zieleinlauf des Ersten
Wettfahrtende
Windrichtung

Windstarke (Bft)
Bahnlange (sm)
Mittl. Geschwindigkeit (kn)

W1

11.07.

14:50
15:41
16:17

2-3

SCo007

SH103
SH103

MVO007
MVO068

BG070
BG070

BG014
BG014

SC021
SC021

SC026
SC026

SC026
SC026

SC026
SC026

w2

11.07.

16:35
17:15
17:37

2-3

20

24

23

13

25

21

26

DNC

20,0

24,0

23,0

13,0

25,0

21,0

26,0

28,0

w3
12.07.
12:15
12:54
13:08
NNW

2-3

19

18

22

DNF

25

21

23

DNC

19,0

18,0

22,0

28,0

25,0

21,0

23,0

28,0

22

21

23

DNS

20

DNS

DNS

DNC

22,0

21,0

23,0

28,0

20,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

61,0

63,0

68,0

69,0

70,0

70,0

77,0

84,0

29,62

25,38

21,15

16,92

12,69

8,46

4,23

0,00



